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Forerunners Single Run

1 1 Wańczyk Sebastian POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2010 162.69 8 170.69 0.00

2 4 Garbarz Daria POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2009 219.14 8 227.14 +56.45
3 3 Popielak Katarzyna POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2010 296.98 104 400.98 +230.29

2 Kasprzyski Julian POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2009 DNS

K1M SEMIFINAL

1 141 Popiela Dariusz POL START NOWY SĄCZ 1985 84.08 0 84.08 0.00
2 77 Haylett Ben GBR 2001 85.53 0 85.53 +1.45
3 136 Leitner Mario AUT 1997 86.08 0 86.08 +2.00

4 139 Oschmautz Felix AUT 1999 84.65 2 86.65 +2.57

5 138 Öhrström Isak SWE 1990 86.95 0 86.95 +2.87

6 142 Kauzer Peter SLO TKI Hrastnik 1983 87.28 0 87.28 +3.20

7 96 Majerczak Krzysztof POL KS Pieniny Szczawnica 1997 87.29 0 87.29 +3.21
8 80 Tominc Lan SLO KKK Nivo Celje 2002 87.52 0 87.52 +3.44
9 140 Srabotnik Martin SLO KKK Nivo Celje 1996 87.62 0 87.62 +3.54

10 132 Holmer Erik SWE 1995 87.78 0 87.78 +3.70
11 85 Valant Ulan SLO KKK Ljubljana 2001 88.21 0 88.21 +4.13
12 135 Polaczyk Mateusz POL Zawisza Bydgoszcz 1988 86.47 2 88.47 +4.39

13 137 Testen Niko SLO KKSE 1997 86.55 2 88.55 +4.47

14 64 Hočevar Žiga Lin SLO KK Simon 2007 88.66 0 88.66 +4.58

15 95 Dickson Jonny GBR 2001 86.94 2 88.94 +4.86

16 44 Leaver Sam GBR 2005 88.98 0 88.98 +4.90
17 134 Kuder-Marušič Vid SLO KKK Tacen 1996 89.77 0 89.77 +5.69
18 89 Petek Marko SLO KKK Ljubljana 2000 90.03 0 90.03 +5.95
19 66 Gajšek Urban SLO KKSE 2003 90.09 0 90.09 +6.01
20 38 Heřmanský Jan CZE Šumperk 2005 88.55 2 90.55 +6.47
21 58 Šavli Jakob SLO KKSE 2004 90.92 0 90.92 +6.84

21 79 MCCREERY Alistair IRL 1997 90.92 0 90.92 +6.84

23 94 Wahlén Fredrik SWE 1988 90.94 0 90.94 +6.86

24 73 Bratt Frej SWE 2002 90.97 0 90.97 +6.89

25 40 Ivchenko Artem UKR 2005 91.03 0 91.03 +6.95

26 86 Hendrick Noel IRL 1997 89.24 2 91.24 +7.16
27 63 Mayer Thomas GBR 2003 89.43 2 91.43 +7.35
28 131 Jakše Žan SLO KKK Tacen 1996 89.52 2 91.52 +7.44
29 35 McDonald Edward Ed GBR 2006 93.13 0 93.13 +9.05
30 65 Mastalski Mikołaj POL KS Pieniny Szczawnica 2003 91.55 2 93.55 +9.47

31 133 Brzeziński Jakub POL AZS AWF KRAKÓW 1998 89.75 4 93.75 +9.67

32 27 Jeklin Rene SLO KKSE 2006 93.76 0 93.76 +9.68

33 92 Celmins Ritvars LAT 1991 91.78 2 93.78 +9.70

34 41 Novák Václav CZE VS Tábor 2005 93.94 0 93.94 +9.86

35 37 Zobec Urbancic Atej SLO BD Solkan 2006 95.71 0 95.71 +11.63
36 90 Ciągło Michał POL START NOWY SĄCZ 2003 91.78 4 95.78 +11.70
37 56 Grm Enej SLO KKK Tacen 2005 96.10 0 96.10 +12.02
38 69 Locnikar Jan SLO KKK Nivo Celje 2003 96.29 2 98.29 +14.21
39 51 Kościukiewicz Marcin POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2005 98.39 0 98.39 +14.31

40 50 Mavric Matjaz SLO KKK Nivo Celje 2005 94.59 4 98.59 +14.51

41 7 Parry Daniel CAN 2008 96.65 2 98.65 +14.57

42 55 Regiec Wiktor POL SMS/KS PIENINY SZCZAWNICA 2004 96.73 2 98.73 +14.65

43 34 Kos Tine SLO TKI Hrastnik 2006 96.82 2 98.82 +14.74

44 39 Bregar Domen SLO KKK Tacen 2006 96.88 4 100.88 +16.80
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45 62 Pawlik Kacper POL AZS AWF KRAKÓW 2003 99.28 2 101.28 +17.20

46 13 Velikonja Tjaš SLO KKSE 2008 95.73 6 101.73 +17.65
47 57 Preisl Paul AUT 2004 96.53 6 102.53 +18.45
48 24 Zeleznik Gal SLO TKI Hrastnik 2007 98.79 4 102.79 +18.71
49 26 Plaudis Martins LAT 2006 95.55 8 103.55 +19.47
50 61 Zidar Žiga SLO KKK Tacen 2004 100.25 4 104.25 +20.17
51 18 Kasatskyi Denys UKR 2007 102.46 2 104.46 +20.38

52 54 Kremslehner Moritz AUT 2005 100.53 4 104.53 +20.45

53 68 Fedorenko Oleksandr UKR 2002 98.62 6 104.62 +20.54

54 31 Jeklin Mark SLO KKSE 2006 101.43 4 105.43 +21.35

55 48 Polishchuk Bohdan UKR 2005 102.28 4 106.28 +22.20

56 52 Zeitlhofer Simon AUT 2005 100.77 6 106.77 +22.69
57 53 Vinkovic Gasper SLO KKK Tacen 2005 104.82 2 106.82 +22.74
58 42 RADOJKOVIC Petar SRB 2005 108.37 0 108.37 +24.29
59 88 Rudyi Maksym UKR 1998 106.45 2 108.45 +24.37
60 16 Hamerski Mateusz POL SMS/KS PIENINY SZCZAWNICA 2007 104.52 4 108.52 +24.44

61 33 Książek Krzysztof POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2006 102.55 6 108.55 +24.47

62 10 Jancar Jan SLO KKK Ljubljana 2008 106.93 2 108.93 +24.85

63 93 Kancler Tine SLO KKSE 1999 99.60 10 109.60 +25.52

64 36 Sowiźrał Szymon POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2005 107.96 2 109.96 +25.88

65 91 JEVTIC Milos SRB 1997 104.05 6 110.05 +25.97
66 82 Dihol Volodymyr UKR 2001 108.06 2 110.06 +25.98
67 20 Krivic Gasper SLO KKK Ljubljana 2007 104.61 6 110.61 +26.53
68 71 DJORDJEVIC Marko SRB 2001 106.65 4 110.65 +26.57
69 60 Artiunin Denys UKR 2003 103.63 8 111.63 +27.55

70 160 Mazurek Hubert POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2008 107.93 4 111.93 +27.85

71 70 Štaffen Matúš SVK Sokol Žilina 2002 107.99 4 111.99 +27.91

72 84 Gravitis Edgars LAT 2001 109.60 4 113.60 +29.52

73 21 Ludwikowski Igor POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2006 113.25 2 115.25 +31.17

74 25 BAZIC Vuk SRB 2006 111.55 6 117.55 +33.47
75 22 Szostak Michał POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2008 114.31 4 118.31 +34.23
76 67 Fiander Ossian SWE 2002 112.42 6 118.42 +34.34
77 11 Kulczycki Marek POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2009 111.11 10 121.11 +37.03
78 47 BELIEN Beer NED 2005 113.92 8 121.92 +37.84

79 19 Delekta Lucjan POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2007 118.30 4 122.30 +38.22

80 15 Baum Stanisław POL START NOWY SĄCZ 2008 118.61 4 122.61 +38.53

81 6 Kulczycki Konrad POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2011 119.35 4 123.35 +39.27

82 32 NEDELJKOVIC Milutin SRB 2006 109.88 14 123.88 +39.80

83 12 Bąkiewicz Wiktor POL LKK Drzewica 2008 117.10 16 133.10 +49.02
84 49 Malovanyi Bohdan UKR 2005 127.61 8 135.61 +51.53
85 45 Panchenko Heorhii UKR 2005 133.34 6 139.34 +55.26
86 87 Kuchno Tadeusz POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2002 89.94 50 139.94 +55.86
87 3 Wańczyk Sebastian POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2010 138.13 4 142.13 +58.05
88 43 Sovko Serhii UKR 2005 94.00 50 144.00 +59.92

89 74 Rácz Koppány HUN KKSE 2001 95.44 50 145.44 +61.36

90 75 Curtis Sam IRL 1994 91.61 54 145.61 +61.53

91 78 Majerczak Kacper POL KS Pieniny Szczawnica 2000 98.55 50 148.55 +64.47

92 59 Taylor Danny GBR 2003 101.61 52 153.61 +69.53
93 14 Matviienko Rostyslav UKR 2008 105.30 52 157.30 +73.22
94 9 Kleszcz Eryk POL SMS/AZS AWF KRAKÓW 2008 159.85 4 163.85 +79.77
95 17 Jabłoński Joachim POL START NOWY SĄCZ 2008 112.43 52 164.43 +80.35
96 4 Sytyi Yevhen POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2009 156.93 8 164.93 +80.85
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97 23 Maciąga Oliwer POL KS Pieniny Szczawnica 2006 113.26 60 173.26 +89.18

98 30 Słabiak Tymoteusz POL KS Pieniny Szczawnica 2005 117.86 56 173.86 +89.78
99 5 Mazurek Wiktor POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2009 143.04 52 195.04 +110.96

100 2 Nalepa Piotr POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2011 176.98 60 236.98 +152.90
101 1 Zasępa Oliwer POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2008 174.80 64 238.80 +154.72
102 29 Szczepaniak Wiktor POL LKS Dunajec Krościenko 2006 139.13 108 247.13 +163.05
103 28 MARKOVIC Ognjen SRB 2006 139.29 108 247.29 +163.21

104 8 Majdan Maciej POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2008 221.30 58 279.30 +195.22
46 Piprek Jan POL SMS/START NOWY SĄCZ 2005 DNS
72 Dyda Jakub POL AZS AWF KRAKÓW 2002 DNS
76 Brański Jacek POL AZS AWF KRAKÓW 2002 DNS
81 Welling Yoeri NED 2001 0 DNS
83 Chappell Etienne GBR 2001 0 DNS

K1W SEMIFINAL

1 50 Tercelj Eva SLO KKK Ljubljana 1992 94.30 0 94.30 0.00
2 47 Zwolińska Klaudia POL START NOWY SĄCZ 1998 93.19 2 95.19 +0.89
3 48 Us Viktoriia UKR 1993 97.31 0 97.31 +3.01

4 46 Wegman Martina NED 1989 96.04 2 98.04 +3.74

5 32 Leaver Lois GBR 2002 98.81 0 98.81 +4.51

6 49 Kuhnle Corinna AUT 1987 99.26 0 99.26 +4.96

7 40 Hočevar Eva Alina SLO KK Simon 2002 99.71 0 99.71 +5.41

8 45 Wolffhardt Viktoria AUT 1994 99.37 2 101.37 +7.07
9 38 Spicer Phoebe GBR 2000 102.91 0 102.91 +8.61

10 41 Teunissen Lena NED 1997 101.42 2 103.42 +9.12
11 15 Galušková Bára CZE Sušice 2006 101.83 2 103.83 +9.53
12 37 Novak Lea SLO KKK Tacen 2000 100.68 4 104.68 +10.38

13 36 Brzeska Dominika POL START NOWY SĄCZ 2004 104.88 2 106.88 +12.58

14 42 Pacierpnik Natalia POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 1988 98.96 8 106.96 +12.66

15 18 Pinterič Naja SLO KKK Čatež 2006 105.32 2 107.32 +13.02

16 44 Novak Ajda SLO KKK Ljubljana 1993 101.47 6 107.47 +13.17

17 35 Setchell Nikita GBR 2000 101.07 8 109.07 +14.77
18 39 Dobrotvorska Viktoriia UKR 1993 110.12 2 112.12 +17.82
19 34 Belingar Sara SLO KKSE 2003 108.26 4 112.26 +17.96
20 21 Švehlová Kateřina CZE SKVS ČB 2005 109.12 6 115.12 +20.82
21 23 Kremrová Adéla CZE USK Pha 2005 107.69 10 117.69 +23.39

22 20 Skok Ula SLO KKK Tacen 2006 112.20 6 118.20 +23.90

23 29 Lychko Anna UKR 2001 115.07 4 119.07 +24.77

24 16 Lampič Ema SLO KK Simon 2006 116.76 10 126.76 +32.46

25 10 Piprek Zuzanna POL SMA/START NOWY SĄCZ 2008 125.41 2 127.41 +33.11

26 12 Danek Hanna POL START NOWY SĄCZ 2007 118.27 10 128.27 +33.97
27 33 Stach Aleksandra POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2000 124.66 4 128.66 +34.36
28 26 Horlova Oleksandra UKR 2003 124.28 8 132.28 +37.98
29 14 Globokar Sara SLO KKK Ljubljana 2006 124.46 10 134.46 +40.16
30 25 Cecurska Zuzanna POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2002 128.81 8 136.81 +42.51
31 24 Velišček Neja SLO KKSE 2005 133.26 4 137.26 +42.96

32 8 Senica Lea SLO 2007 129.23 12 141.23 +46.93

33 4 Aleksandra Dusik POL KS Pieniny Szczawnica 2009 142.87 8 150.87 +56.57

34 31 Corcoran Madison IRL 2002 103.84 54 157.84 +63.54

35 11 Grm Lara SLO KKK Tacen 2007 157.71 10 167.71 +73.41
36 5 Kharlamova Anhelina UKR 2008 156.03 14 170.03 +75.73
37 22 Lisovska Mariia UKR 2005 169.36 6 175.36 +81.06
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38 2 Rebiasz Aleksandra POL SMS/AZS AWF KRAKÓW 2008 181.10 8 189.10 +94.80

39 13 Bąkiewicz Karolina POL LKK Drzewica 2006 196.14 6 202.14 +107.84
40 7 Sandra Maciąga POL KS Pieniny Szczawnica 2007 143.52 60 203.52 +109.22
41 3 Garbarz Daria POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2009 225.39 10 235.39 +141.09
42 17 Horlova Valentyna UKR 2005 172.41 66 238.41 +144.11
43 1 Popielak Katarzyna POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2010 372.67 110 482.67 +388.37

6 Kontchakov Arina GBR 2008 4 CAP
9 Grzyb Katarzyna POL SMS/AZS AWF KRAKÓW 2006 DNS
19 Kneblová Klára CZE Olomouc 2005 DNS
28 Danek Dominika POL START NOWY SĄCZ 2003 DNS
43 Otten Maartje NED 1996 DNS

C1M SEMIFINAL

1 63 Savšek Benjamin SLO KKK Tacen 1987 92.51 2 94.51 0.00
2 61 Božič Luka SLO KKSE 1991 95.42 2 97.42 +2.91
3 44 Boote Alfie GBR 2001 95.63 2 97.63 +3.12
4 39 Kratochvíl Martin CZE Olomouc 2003 97.66 0 97.66 +3.15
5 38 Rozentals Kurts Adams GBR 2002 97.76 0 97.76 +3.25

6 41 Kettle James GBR 2001 96.64 2 98.64 +4.13

7 23 Větrovský Tomáš CZE USK Pha 2005 101.30 0 101.30 +6.79

8 25 Štaffen Dávid SVK Sokol Žilina 2005 101.37 0 101.37 +6.86

9 53 Otten Joris NED 1997 100.06 2 102.06 +7.55

10 56 Linksted Peter GBR 2000 98.34 4 102.34 +7.83
11 33 Urban Michal CZE Dukla Praha 2004 100.41 2 102.41 +7.90
12 51 Polenčič Nejc SLO KKSE 2001 96.93 6 102.93 +8.42
13 62 Hedwig Grzegorz POL START NOWY SĄCZ 1988 99.44 4 103.44 +8.93
14 54 COCHRANE Jake IRL 1995 99.73 4 103.73 +9.22

15 58 Hendrick Robert IRL 1997 96.42 8 104.42 +9.91

16 29 Shevill Sonny GBR 2004 102.99 2 104.99 +10.48

17 55 Nowobilski Szymon POL START NOWY SĄCZ 2002 103.33 4 107.33 +12.82

18 14 McDonald Edward Ed GBR 2006 104.07 4 108.07 +13.56

19 32 Royle Luc GBR 2003 106.42 2 108.42 +13.91
20 20 Heger Jonáš CZE KVS HK 2006 101.81 8 109.81 +15.30
21 21 Książek Krzysztof POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2006 106.20 4 110.20 +15.69
22 31 Kompaniiets Denys UKR 2004 107.06 4 111.06 +16.55
23 57 Diachuk Oleksii UKR 1996 103.07 8 111.07 +16.56

24 17 Indruch Matěj CZE KVS HK 2006 109.53 4 113.53 +19.02

25 30 Senk Tit SLO KKK Tacen 2004 111.17 4 115.17 +20.66

26 13 Trojanšek Matej SLO KKK Tacen 2007 109.43 6 115.43 +20.92

27 46 Hočevar Žiga Lin SLO KK Simon 2007 101.80 14 115.80 +21.29

28 18 Rozentals Klass Francisks GBR 2005 112.16 4 116.16 +21.65
28 34 Križaj Adam SLO KKSE 2003 108.16 8 116.16 +21.65
30 9 Biernat Piotr POL START NOWY SĄCZ 2007 110.81 6 116.81 +22.30
31 5 Parry Daniel CAN 2008 107.71 10 117.71 +23.20
32 12 Ludwikowski Igor POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2006 112.31 6 118.31 +23.80
33 47 Kiesslich André GER SG Einheit Spremberg 1986 114.74 4 118.74 +24.23

34 37 Korniichuk Maksym UKR 2002 120.52 4 124.52 +30.01

35 45 Zachwieja Kacper POL KS Pieniny Szczawnica 2001 112.60 12 124.60 +30.09

36 43 Humeniuk Vladyslav UKR 2000 117.14 8 125.14 +30.63

37 1 Kulczycki Konrad POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2011 121.18 4 125.18 +30.67
38 49 Szymanek Konrad POL KS Pieniny Szczawnica 1999 119.53 6 125.53 +31.02
39 52 Kushnir Kyrylo UKR 2000 119.68 6 125.68 +31.17
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40 6 Jeklin Andrej SLO KKSE 2007 120.23 8 128.23 +33.72

41 22 Bondar Vadym UKR 2005 124.68 4 128.68 +34.17
42 16 Ličen Matic SLO KKSE 2006 120.69 14 134.69 +40.18
43 4 Szostak Michał POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2008 124.84 14 138.84 +44.33
44 11 Varslavans Emils LAT 2006 128.94 10 138.94 +44.43
45 24 Starovoitov  Artem UKR 2005 136.04 12 148.04 +53.53
46 28 Kratochvíl Lukáš CZE Olomouc 2005 96.49 54 150.49 +55.98

47 59 Berčič Anže SLO KKK Tacen 1990 99.51 56 155.51 +61.00

48 27 Sowiźrał Szymon POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2005 106.10 52 158.10 +63.59

49 48 Javornik Juš SLO KK Simon 2001 102.64 56 158.64 +64.13

50 8 Puczel Igor POL SMS/AZS AWF KRAKÓW 2007 112.03 54 166.03 +71.52

51 10 Golob Aljaz Marko SLO KKK Ljubljana 2007 124.82 60 184.82 +90.31
52 7 Leśniak Gabriel POL START NOWY SĄCZ 2007 125.71 72 197.71 +103.20
53 15 Boiko Artem UKR 2006 172.24 112 284.24 +189.73
54 3 Korol Oleksandr UKR 2007 124.34 360 484.34 +389.83

19 Sovko Serhii UKR 2005 DNS
26 Polishchuk Bohdan UKR 2005 DNS
35 Fedorenko Oleksandr UKR 2002 DNS
36 Bartos Maciej POL LKK Drzewica 2003 DNS
40 Pavliukovskyi Illia UKR 2002 DNS
42 Leśniak Filip POL AZS AWF KRAKÓW 2002 DNS
50 Wiercioch Michał POL AZS AWF KRAKÓW 1993 DNS
60 Sztuba Kacper POL AZS AWF KRAKÓW 199 DNS

C1W SEMIFINAL

1 23 Us Viktoriia UKR 1993 110.45 2 112.45 0.00
2 16 Teunissen Lena NED 1997 110.56 2 112.56 +0.11

3 22 Hočevar Eva Alina SLO KK Simon 2002 109.94 4 113.94 +1.49

4 20 Kozorog Alja SLO KKSE 1995 111.06 4 115.06 +2.61

5 21 Stach Aleksandra POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2000 113.54 2 115.54 +3.09

6 19 Zwolińska Klaudia POL START NOWY SĄCZ 1998 116.25 2 118.25 +5.80

7 24 Wolffhardt Viktoria AUT 1994 117.06 2 119.06 +6.61
8 9 Novak Lea SLO KKK Tacen 2000 116.98 6 122.98 +10.53
9 14 Liber Katarzyna POL SMS/START NOWY SĄCZ 2004 120.84 4 124.84 +12.39

10 12 Pinterič Naja SLO KKK Čatež 2006 124.57 4 128.57 +16.12
11 18 Dobrotvorska Viktoriia UKR 1993 130.17 2 132.17 +19.72

12 2 Kontchakov Arina GBR 2008 133.28 4 137.28 +24.83

13 7 Belingar Sara SLO KKSE 2003 132.47 8 140.47 +28.02

14 11 Jug Asja SLO KKSE 2005 129.15 12 141.15 +28.70

15 5 Lampič Ema SLO KK Simon 2006 135.63 8 143.63 +31.18

16 6 Rebiasz Martyna POL SMS/AZS AWF KRAKÓW 2005 144.33 6 150.33 +37.88
17 10 Horlova Oleksandra UKR 2003 186.49 14 200.49 +88.04
18 4 Kirkowska Julia POL SMS/LUKS Kwisa Leśna 2007 144.80 64 208.80 +96.35
19 1 Popielak Katarzyna POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2010 211.08 254 465.08 +352.63

3 Garbarz Daria POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2009 54 CAP
8 Bednarczyk Martyna POL KS Pieniny Szczawnica 2005 DNS
13 Kneblová Klára CZE Olomouc 2005 DNS
15 Spicer Phoebe GBR 2000 DNS

K1M Final A

1 138 Öhrström Isak SWE 1990 86.24 0 86.24 0.00

2 139 Oschmautz Felix AUT 1999 86.26 0 86.26 +0.02
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3 141 Popiela Dariusz POL START NOWY SĄCZ 1985 85.66 2 87.66 +1.42

4 96 Majerczak Krzysztof POL KS Pieniny Szczawnica 1997 88.31 0 88.31 +2.07
5 77 Haylett Ben GBR 2001 86.60 2 88.60 +2.36
6 136 Leitner Mario AUT 1997 88.36 2 90.36 +4.12
7 132 Holmer Erik SWE 1995 102.58 4 106.58 +20.34

80 Tominc Lan SLO KKK Nivo Celje 2002 DNS
140 Srabotnik Martin SLO KKK Nivo Celje 1996 DNS
142 Kauzer Peter SLO TKI Hrastnik 1983 DNS

K1M Final B

1 135 Polaczyk Mateusz POL Zawisza Bydgoszcz 1988 83.30 0 83.30 0.00

2 85 Valant Ulan SLO KKK Ljubljana 2001 86.10 0 86.10 +2.80

3 64 Hočevar Žiga Lin SLO KK Simon 2007 86.82 0 86.82 +3.52
4 95 Dickson Jonny GBR 2001 86.88 0 86.88 +3.58
5 87 Kuchno Tadeusz POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2002 89.11 0 89.11 +5.81
6 90 Ciągło Michał POL START NOWY SĄCZ 2003 89.13 0 89.13 +5.83
7 93 Kancler Tine SLO KKSE 1999 89.41 0 89.41 +6.11
8 79 MCCREERY Alistair IRL 1997 89.47 0 89.47 +6.17

9 73 Bratt Frej SWE 2002 89.64 2 91.64 +8.34

10 63 Mayer Thomas GBR 2003 89.73 2 91.73 +8.43

11 94 Wahlén Fredrik SWE 1988 90.46 2 92.46 +9.16

12 52 Zeitlhofer Simon AUT 2005 94.57 0 94.57 +11.27

13 54 Kremslehner Moritz AUT 2005 92.98 2 94.98 +11.68
14 38 Heřmanský Jan CZE Šumperk 2005 89.11 6 95.11 +11.81
15 92 Celmins Ritvars LAT 1991 93.20 2 95.20 +11.90
16 86 Hendrick Noel IRL 1997 91.35 4 95.35 +12.05
17 65 Mastalski Mikołaj POL KS Pieniny Szczawnica 2003 94.27 2 96.27 +12.97

18 33 Książek Krzysztof POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2006 97.52 0 97.52 +14.22

19 57 Preisl Paul AUT 2004 96.31 2 98.31 +15.01

20 41 Novák Václav CZE VS Tábor 2005 94.40 4 98.40 +15.10

21 71 DJORDJEVIC Marko SRB 2001 98.92 0 98.92 +15.62

22 68 Fedorenko Oleksandr UKR 2002 95.25 4 99.25 +15.95
23 43 Sovko Serhii UKR 2005 95.50 4 99.50 +16.20
24 75 Curtis Sam IRL 1994 92.31 8 100.31 +17.01
25 74 Rácz Koppány HUN KKSE 2001 96.67 6 102.67 +19.37
26 56 Grm Enej SLO KKK Tacen 2005 99.26 4 103.26 +19.96

27 40 Ivchenko Artem UKR 2005 97.69 6 103.69 +20.39

28 26 Plaudis Martins LAT 2006 97.70 6 103.70 +20.40

29 44 Leaver Sam GBR 2005 98.18 6 104.18 +20.88

30 25 BAZIC Vuk SRB 2006 100.55 4 104.55 +21.25

31 48 Polishchuk Bohdan UKR 2005 96.65 8 104.65 +21.35
32 67 Fiander Ossian SWE 2002 105.99 0 105.99 +22.69
33 55 Regiec Wiktor POL SMS/KS PIENINY SZCZAWNICA 2004 102.36 4 106.36 +23.06
34 88 Rudyi Maksym UKR 1998 104.21 4 108.21 +24.91
35 16 Hamerski Mateusz POL SMS/KS PIENINY SZCZAWNICA 2007 102.31 6 108.31 +25.01
36 35 McDonald Edward Ed GBR 2006 107.21 2 109.21 +25.91

37 84 Gravitis Edgars LAT 2001 99.67 10 109.67 +26.37

38 18 Kasatskyi Denys UKR 2007 106.19 4 110.19 +26.89

39 10 Jancar Jan SLO KKK Ljubljana 2008 106.30 4 110.30 +27.00

40 82 Dihol Volodymyr UKR 2001 104.44 6 110.44 +27.14
41 11 Kulczycki Marek POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2009 109.13 2 111.13 +27.83
42 17 Jabłoński Joachim POL START NOWY SĄCZ 2008 111.71 0 111.71 +28.41
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43 62 Pawlik Kacper POL AZS AWF KRAKÓW 2003 105.95 6 111.95 +28.65

44 60 Artiunin Denys UKR 2003 106.01 6 112.01 +28.71
45 20 Krivic Gasper SLO KKK Ljubljana 2007 108.02 4 112.02 +28.72
46 22 Szostak Michał POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2008 108.96 4 112.96 +29.66
47 53 Vinkovic Gasper SLO KKK Tacen 2005 109.30 4 113.30 +30.00
48 32 NEDELJKOVIC Milutin SRB 2006 112.16 4 116.16 +32.86
49 14 Matviienko Rostyslav UKR 2008 110.73 6 116.73 +33.43

50 36 Sowiźrał Szymon POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2005 114.73 4 118.73 +35.43

51 6 Kulczycki Konrad POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2011 115.95 4 119.95 +36.65

52 12 Bąkiewicz Wiktor POL LKK Drzewica 2008 118.36 4 122.36 +39.06

53 15 Baum Stanisław POL START NOWY SĄCZ 2008 109.13 14 123.13 +39.83

54 51 Kościukiewicz Marcin POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2005 120.20 4 124.20 +40.90
55 59 Taylor Danny GBR 2003 110.09 16 126.09 +42.79
56 29 Szczepaniak Wiktor POL LKS Dunajec Krościenko 2006 122.56 4 126.56 +43.26
57 49 Malovanyi Bohdan UKR 2005 119.16 8 127.16 +43.86
58 42 RADOJKOVIC Petar SRB 2005 117.20 10 127.20 +43.90

59 28 MARKOVIC Ognjen SRB 2006 125.68 4 129.68 +46.38

60 23 Maciąga Oliwer POL KS Pieniny Szczawnica 2006 119.89 10 129.89 +46.59

61 21 Ludwikowski Igor POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2006 128.17 2 130.17 +46.87

62 19 Delekta Lucjan POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2007 133.27 2 135.27 +51.97

63 8 Majdan Maciej POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2008 131.46 4 135.46 +52.16
64 37 Zobec Urbancic Atej SLO BD Solkan 2006 90.48 50 140.48 +57.18
65 30 Słabiak Tymoteusz POL KS Pieniny Szczawnica 2005 133.33 10 143.33 +60.03
66 89 Petek Marko SLO KKK Ljubljana 2000 88.29 56 144.29 +60.99
67 78 Majerczak Kacper POL KS Pieniny Szczawnica 2000 94.90 50 144.90 +61.60

68 5 Mazurek Wiktor POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2009 140.40 6 146.40 +63.10

69 7 Parry Daniel CAN 2008 94.21 54 148.21 +64.91

70 9 Kleszcz Eryk POL SMS/AZS AWF KRAKÓW 2008 147.33 4 151.33 +68.03

71 91 JEVTIC Milos SRB 1997 105.04 54 159.04 +75.74

72 45 Panchenko Heorhii UKR 2005 114.99 56 170.99 +87.69
73 3 Wańczyk Sebastian POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2010 161.25 12 173.25 +89.95
74 2 Nalepa Piotr POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2011 197.59 6 203.59 +120.29
75 1 Zasępa Oliwer POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2008 189.57 216 405.57 +322.27

4 Sytyi Yevhen POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2009 DNS
13 Velikonja Tjaš SLO KKSE 2008 DNS
24 Zeleznik Gal SLO TKI Hrastnik 2007 DNS
27 Jeklin Rene SLO KKSE 2006 DNS
31 Jeklin Mark SLO KKSE 2006 DNS
34 Kos Tine SLO TKI Hrastnik 2006 DNS
39 Bregar Domen SLO KKK Tacen 2006 DNS
47 BELIEN Beer NED 2005 DNS
50 Mavric Matjaz SLO KKK Nivo Celje 2005 DNS
58 Šavli Jakob SLO KKSE 2004 DNS
61 Zidar Žiga SLO KKK Tacen 2004 DNS
66 Gajšek Urban SLO KKSE 2003 DNS
69 Locnikar Jan SLO KKK Nivo Celje 2003 DNS
70 Štaffen Matúš SVK Sokol Žilina 2002 DNS

131 Jakše Žan SLO KKK Tacen 1996 DNS
133 Brzeziński Jakub POL AZS AWF KRAKÓW 1998 DNS
134 Kuder-Marušič Vid SLO KKK Tacen 1996 DNS
137 Testen Niko SLO KKSE 1997 DNS
160 Mazurek Hubert POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2008 DNS
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K1W Final A

1 47 Zwolińska Klaudia POL START NOWY SĄCZ 1998 93.47 2 95.47 0.00

2 48 Us Viktoriia UKR 1993 94.25 2 96.25 +0.78
3 46 Wegman Martina NED 1989 98.97 0 98.97 +3.50
4 40 Hočevar Eva Alina SLO KK Simon 2002 98.34 2 100.34 +4.87
5 45 Wolffhardt Viktoria AUT 1994 100.47 0 100.47 +5.00
6 41 Teunissen Lena NED 1997 96.78 4 100.78 +5.31
7 49 Kuhnle Corinna AUT 1987 99.00 2 101.00 +5.53

8 32 Leaver Lois GBR 2002 98.81 6 104.81 +9.34

9 50 Tercelj Eva SLO KKK Ljubljana 1992 103.95 2 105.95 +10.48
38 Spicer Phoebe GBR 2000 DNS

K1W Final B

1 15 Galušková Bára CZE Sušice 2006 100.53 0 100.53 0.00
2 36 Brzeska Dominika POL START NOWY SĄCZ 2004 101.62 2 103.62 +3.09
3 21 Švehlová Kateřina CZE SKVS ČB 2005 103.16 2 105.16 +4.63
4 20 Skok Ula SLO KKK Tacen 2006 104.64 2 106.64 +6.11
5 23 Kremrová Adéla CZE USK Pha 2005 103.88 4 107.88 +7.35
6 33 Stach Aleksandra POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2000 108.90 2 110.90 +10.37

7 29 Lychko Anna UKR 2001 109.30 2 111.30 +10.77

8 12 Danek Hanna POL START NOWY SĄCZ 2007 111.41 0 111.41 +10.88

9 18 Pinterič Naja SLO KKK Čatež 2006 108.37 4 112.37 +11.84

10 16 Lampič Ema SLO KK Simon 2006 116.07 4 120.07 +19.54
11 35 Setchell Nikita GBR 2000 113.00 8 121.00 +20.47
12 10 Piprek Zuzanna POL SMA/START NOWY SĄCZ 2008 124.04 2 126.04 +25.51
13 26 Horlova Oleksandra UKR 2003 122.37 6 128.37 +27.84
14 25 Cecurska Zuzanna POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2002 123.38 6 129.38 +28.85
15 22 Lisovska Mariia UKR 2005 139.30 4 143.30 +42.77

16 42 Pacierpnik Natalia POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 1988 96.88 50 146.88 +46.35

17 4 Aleksandra Dusik POL KS Pieniny Szczawnica 2009 148.80 4 152.80 +52.27

18 7 Sandra Maciąga POL KS Pieniny Szczawnica 2007 147.26 8 155.26 +54.73

19 31 Corcoran Madison IRL 2002 105.68 52 157.68 +57.15

20 17 Horlova Valentyna UKR 2005 152.40 12 164.40 +63.87
21 2 Rebiasz Aleksandra POL SMS/AZS AWF KRAKÓW 2008 165.03 14 179.03 +78.50
22 14 Globokar Sara SLO KKK Ljubljana 2006 125.66 56 181.66 +81.13
23 3 Garbarz Daria POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2009 188.64 6 194.64 +94.11
24 5 Kharlamova Anhelina UKR 2008 161.29 66 227.29 +126.76

25 8 Senica Lea SLO 2007 132.60 100 232.60 +132.07

26 39 Dobrotvorska Viktoriia UKR 1993 106.18 152 258.18 +157.65

27 1 Popielak Katarzyna POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2010 279.72 8 287.72 +187.19
11 Grm Lara SLO KKK Tacen 2007 DNS
13 Bąkiewicz Karolina POL LKK Drzewica 2006 DNS
24 Velišček Neja SLO KKSE 2005 DNS
34 Belingar Sara SLO KKSE 2003 DNS
37 Novak Lea SLO KKK Tacen 2000 DNS
44 Novak Ajda SLO KKK Ljubljana 1993 DNS

C1M Final A

1 61 Božič Luka SLO KKSE 1991 92.38 0 92.38 0.00

2 39 Kratochvíl Martin CZE Olomouc 2003 93.14 2 95.14 +2.76

3 56 Linksted Peter GBR 2000 96.23 0 96.23 +3.85
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4 38 Rozentals Kurts Adams GBR 2002 96.73 0 96.73 +4.35

5 41 Kettle James GBR 2001 95.07 4 99.07 +6.69
6 25 Štaffen Dávid SVK Sokol Žilina 2005 100.77 0 100.77 +8.39
7 53 Otten Joris NED 1997 98.23 6 104.23 +11.85
8 23 Větrovský Tomáš CZE USK Pha 2005 104.62 0 104.62 +12.24
9 44 Boote Alfie GBR 2001 101.04 58 159.04 +66.66

63 Savšek Benjamin SLO KKK Tacen 1987 DNS

C1M Final B

1 46 Hočevar Žiga Lin SLO KK Simon 2007 95.32 4 99.32 0.00

2 32 Royle Luc GBR 2003 97.80 2 99.80 +0.48

3 21 Książek Krzysztof POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2006 99.57 2 101.57 +2.25

4 48 Javornik Juš SLO KK Simon 2001 97.60 4 101.60 +2.28
5 62 Hedwig Grzegorz POL START NOWY SĄCZ 1988 96.44 6 102.44 +3.12
6 20 Heger Jonáš CZE KVS HK 2006 102.25 2 104.25 +4.93
7 5 Parry Daniel CAN 2008 104.27 0 104.27 +4.95
8 49 Szymanek Konrad POL KS Pieniny Szczawnica 1999 104.85 0 104.85 +5.53
9 55 Nowobilski Szymon POL START NOWY SĄCZ 2002 97.53 8 105.53 +6.21

10 57 Diachuk Oleksii UKR 1996 100.08 6 106.08 +6.76

11 14 McDonald Edward Ed GBR 2006 104.51 2 106.51 +7.19

12 33 Urban Michal CZE Dukla Praha 2004 100.75 6 106.75 +7.43

13 47 Kiesslich André GER SG Einheit Spremberg 1986 106.66 2 108.66 +9.34

14 17 Indruch Matěj CZE KVS HK 2006 105.75 4 109.75 +10.43
15 43 Humeniuk Vladyslav UKR 2000 108.55 2 110.55 +11.23
16 12 Ludwikowski Igor POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2006 111.38 2 113.38 +14.06
17 28 Kratochvíl Lukáš CZE Olomouc 2005 101.48 12 113.48 +14.16
18 29 Shevill Sonny GBR 2004 105.52 8 113.52 +14.20

19 9 Biernat Piotr POL START NOWY SĄCZ 2007 110.43 6 116.43 +17.11

20 52 Kushnir Kyrylo UKR 2000 114.80 4 118.80 +19.48

21 37 Korniichuk Maksym UKR 2002 115.49 4 119.49 +20.17

22 27 Sowiźrał Szymon POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2005 116.48 4 120.48 +21.16

23 45 Zachwieja Kacper POL KS Pieniny Szczawnica 2001 118.74 4 122.74 +23.42
24 8 Puczel Igor POL SMS/AZS AWF KRAKÓW 2007 118.45 8 126.45 +27.13
25 4 Szostak Michał POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2008 120.09 12 132.09 +32.77
26 11 Varslavans Emils LAT 2006 126.26 6 132.26 +32.94
27 7 Leśniak Gabriel POL START NOWY SĄCZ 2007 129.34 8 137.34 +38.02

28 24 Starovoitov  Artem UKR 2005 122.99 16 138.99 +39.67

29 54 COCHRANE Jake IRL 1995 92.58 52 144.58 +45.26

30 18 Rozentals Klass Francisks GBR 2005 106.83 54 160.83 +61.51

31 31 Kompaniiets Denys UKR 2004 127.51 54 181.51 +82.19

32 22 Bondar Vadym UKR 2005 127.81 62 189.81 +90.49
33 15 Boiko Artem UKR 2006 181.50 18 199.50 +100.18
34 3 Korol Oleksandr UKR 2007 159.20 62 221.20 +121.88
35 1 Kulczycki Konrad POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2011 125.14 154 279.14 +179.82

6 Jeklin Andrej SLO KKSE 2007 DNS
10 Golob Aljaz Marko SLO KKK Ljubljana 2007 DNS
13 Trojanšek Matej SLO KKK Tacen 2007 DNS
16 Ličen Matic SLO KKSE 2006 DNS
30 Senk Tit SLO KKK Tacen 2004 DNS
34 Križaj Adam SLO KKSE 2003 DNS
51 Polenčič Nejc SLO KKSE 2001 DNS
58 Hendrick Robert IRL 1997 DNS
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59 Berčič Anže SLO KKK Tacen 1990 DNS

C1W Final A

1 9 Novak Lea SLO KKK Tacen 2000 103.62 2 105.62 0.00
2 22 Hočevar Eva Alina SLO KK Simon 2002 106.12 2 108.12 +2.50
3 24 Wolffhardt Viktoria AUT 1994 107.56 2 109.56 +3.94
4 23 Us Viktoriia UKR 1993 105.88 4 109.88 +4.26
5 19 Zwolińska Klaudia POL START NOWY SĄCZ 1998 105.95 4 109.95 +4.33
6 20 Kozorog Alja SLO KKSE 1995 108.16 2 110.16 +4.54

7 16 Teunissen Lena NED 1997 109.28 4 113.28 +7.66

8 12 Pinterič Naja SLO KKK Čatež 2006 115.22 2 117.22 +11.60

9 14 Liber Katarzyna POL SMS/START NOWY SĄCZ 2004 117.52 8 125.52 +19.90

10 21 Stach Aleksandra POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2000 108.04 54 162.04 +56.42

C1W Final B

1 18 Dobrotvorska Viktoriia UKR 1993 113.00 6 119.00 0.00
2 2 Kontchakov Arina GBR 2008 131.99 10 141.99 +22.99
3 5 Lampič Ema SLO KK Simon 2006 142.60 10 152.60 +33.60
4 4 Kirkowska Julia POL SMS/LUKS Kwisa Leśna 2007 141.52 12 153.52 +34.52
5 6 Rebiasz Martyna POL SMS/AZS AWF KRAKÓW 2005 154.50 16 170.50 +51.50

6 10 Horlova Oleksandra UKR 2003 192.37 12 204.37 +85.37
1 Popielak Katarzyna POL KRAKOWSKI KLUB KAJAKOWY 2010 DNS
7 Belingar Sara SLO KKSE 2003 DNS
11 Jug Asja SLO KKSE 2005 DNS

Chief Judge

____________________
DANEK Grzegorz

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Touched - - - 1 - - - - - - - 1 - 2 - 1 - - 1 3 1 -
Missed - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - -


